Teilnehmer

Péllmann Thomas

Svejnoha Gerald

Kubik Sabina

Kuznik Klara

Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion

Maganja Urska

Graf Daniela

Posset Sabrina

Fitzthum Elisabeth

Hofer Jennifer

Lazar Claudia
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Nuller2Go 12/22

Verein

OGV HSC-Simmering

OGV HSC-Simmering

ORV HSV Graz-Mariatrost

OGV HSC-Simmering

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Miinchendorf

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

ORV HSV Donaustadt

VBSO Bad Fischau

LK1/L

Lauf / Richter

03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)

06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
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Rang Punkte

1

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS
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DIS

DIS
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DIS

DIS

DIS

25

0

0

25

20

20

17

Gesamt

25

25

20

20

17

17
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Nuller2Go 12/22 LK1/L

Rang  Teilnehmer Hund Verein Lauf / Richter Rang Punkte  Gesamt

Wiesenhofer Sarah Limit SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen 03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon) DIS 0 0
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon) DIS 0

Fischer Claudia Split SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen 03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon) DIS 0 0
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon) DIS 0

Kurka Gerhard Enid ORV HSV Donaustadt 03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon) DIS 0 0
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon) DIS 0

Pal3ecker Pia Just Perfect Ylvie OGV Tulin 03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon) DIS 0 0
06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon) DIS 0

Hofer Martina Grady ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 03_1. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon) DIS 0 0

06_2. A-Lauf (Brenca Simon) DIS 0



